Steel reinforcement corroding within the concrete is the main cause of spalling
concrete – commonly referred to as “concrete cancer”.
If moisture and oxygen can get to the steel reinforcement it will generally rust unless it
is protected by the alkalinity (high pH) of the surrounding concrete.
Rust (oxidation of steel) occupies a volume
around 8 times that of the original steel
reinforcement. As the steel rusts the diameter
of the reinforcing bar increases due to the

Emer® & Emer-Clad are registered trade marks of Parchem Contruction Supplies Pty Ltd.
Emer-Patch™ is a trade marks of Parchem Contruction Supplies Pty Ltd.
Dulux and Metalshield are registered trade marks of DuluxGroup (Australia) Pty Ltd. 1956 Dandenong Rd, Clayton VIC 3168 Australia
Emer-Patch Concrete Repair
Application Guide
6. Mixing
7. Repair Mortar Application
8. Finishing
9. Curing
10. Overcoating
Emer-Clad®, Emer-Seal® and Emer-Proof® are registered trade marks of Parchem Construction Supplies Pty Ltd.
Emer-Patch™ is a trade mark of Parchem Construction Supplies Pty Ltd. Dulux is a registered trade mark of DuluxGroup Australia Pty Ltd.
emer.com.au
EMER-PATCH
EMER-SEAL
FE400125-18KG Emer-Patch High Build Repair 18KG 9300611619228
FE400130-9.5KG Emer-Patch Skim Coat 9.5KG 9300611619464
FE400100-5L Emer-Patch Primer HAR 5L 9300611617279
FE400120-18KG Emer-Patch Repair 40 18KG 9300611617286
FE400140-18KG Emer-Patch Horizontal Quick Set 18KG 9300611617293
Code Product Size Barcode
FE320603-600ML Emer-Seal Paintable Grey FC (Fast Curing) 600ML 9300611608840
FE320604-600ML Emer-Seal Paintable White FC (Fast Curing) 600ML 9300611614094
EMER-CLAD
FE100220-4L Emer-Clad High Bond Primer 4L 9300611619457
FC061791-4L Emer-Clad Solvent Based Primer 4L 9300611589514
FC061791-20L Emer-Clad Solvent Based Primer 20L 9300611583321
FC061785-15L Emer-Clad Water Based Primer 15L 9330221149297
FC000685-15L Emer-Clad Facade Matt Deep 15L 9300611554376
FC061723-15L Emer-Clad Facade Matt Light Gry 15L 9330221149457
FC061724-15L Emer-Clad Facade Matt Mid Gry 15L 9330221149440
FC000686-15L Emer-Clad Facade Matt Ultra Deep 15L 9300611554383
FE100100-15L Emer-Clad Facade Matt White 15L 9300611599377
FC000687-15L Emer-Clad Facade Matt Extra Bright 15L 9300611554390
FC000681-15L Emer-Clad Facade Satin Deep 15L 9300611554352
FC061703-15L Emer-Clad Facade Satin Light Gry 15L 9330221149570
FC061704-15L Emer-Clad Facade Satin Mid Gry 15L 9330221149563
FC000682-15L Emer-Clad Facade Satin Ultra Deep 15L 9300611554338
FE100200-15L Emer-Clad Facade Satin White 15L 9300611599384
FC000683-15L Emer-Clad Facade Satin Extra Bright 15L 9300611554345
FC000937-UNIT Emer-Clad Reinforcement Tape 100MM x 50M 9300611567840
FC000940-UNIT Emer-Clad Reinforcement Tape 1.2M x 100M 9300611567871
THE EMER RANGE
EMER-PROOF
FC001079-4L Emer-Proof Primer Non Porous 4L 9300611573520
FC000581-4L Emer-Proof Primer Porous 4L 9300611548504
FC000581-15L Emer-Proof Primer Porous 15L 9300611548511
FC043129-UNIT Emer-Proof EJB Butyl Square Floor Waste Detailing Collar N/A 9330221153409
FC043270-UNIT Emer-Proof EJB Inside Corner N/A 9330221152716
FC043275-UNIT Emer-Proof EJB Outside Corner N/A 9330221152709
FC000691-UNIT Emer-Proof Joint Sealing Tape 120MM x 10M 9300611555724
FE200120-10L Emer-Proof Vapour Control Part A 10L 9300611622815
FE200121-10L Emer-Proof Vapour Control Part B 10L 9300611622808
FC000584-12.5L Emer-Proof Quick Dry Part A 12.5L 9300611549419
FC000585-12.5KG Emer-Proof Quick Dry Part B 12.5KG 9300611549426
FC043117-15L Emer-Proof Advanced 15L 9330221153492
FC000850-15L Emer-Proof Top Coat 15L 9300611564351
FC000988-15L Emer-Proof Landscape 15L 9300611569370
FE200100-15L Emer-Proof Silane Sealer 15L 9300611616227
Emer® & Emer-Clad are registered trade marks of Parchem Contruction Supplies Pty Ltd.
Emer-Patch™ is a trade marks of Parchem Contruction Supplies Pty Ltd.
Dulux and Metalshield are registered trade marks of DuluxGroup (Australia) Pty Ltd. 1956 Dandenong Rd, Clayton VIC 3168 Australia